Discover your
perfectfit
from CAIRE.
Eclipse 5™ & eQuinox™  with autoSAT®
FreeStyle™, FreeStyle™ 5 & Focus™ with UltraSense™
Choose from clinically flexible palm-sized portables and
continuous flow transportable oxygen concentrators to
meet your inventory needs.

internal battery, as well as AirBelt, is covered with a
one-year warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AS077-1 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style
power cord
AS077-2 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with
European-style power cord
AS077-3 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with
Australian-style power cord
AS077-4 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style
power cord
FreeStyle
SPECIFICATIONS
Setting:  1-3 pulse settings

The internal battery, as well as AirBelt, is
covered with a one-year warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AS095-1 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style
power cord
AS095-2 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with European-
 style power cord
AS095-3 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with
Australian-style power cord
AS095-4 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style
power cord
Focus
SPECIFICATIONS
Setting:  A 2 pulse setting

The external Focus battery and AirBelt are
covered with a one-year warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AS078-1 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style
power cord
AS078-2 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with European-
 style power cord
AS078-3 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with Australian-
 style power cord
AS078-4 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style
power cord
Airline Approvals
eQuinox, Eclipse 5, FreeStyle 5, FreeStyle, and Focus, are approved by the
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) for on-board, in-flight use.